
DPT  Class of 2015 

 

   
Meghon Alford 

Meghon.mink@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Bay, AR 

Sabrina Benton 
Sabrina.benton@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Lepanto, AR 

Ben Buchanan 
Ben.buchanan@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Gideon, MO 

   
Shelley Burgess 

Shelley.burgess@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Stella, NC 

Candace Chapman 
Candace.arnold@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Saint Joe, AR 

Ashley Chasteen 
Ashley.chasteen@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Collierville, TN 

   
Michele Clark 

Michele.clark@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: St. Peters, MO 

Tim Clough 
Timothy.clough@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Little Rock, AR 

Corey Felts 
Corey.felts@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 



DPT  Class of 2015 

 

   
Kelly Fratesi 

Kelly.fratesi@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Greenville, MS 

Kendra Fuqua 
Kendra.vickery@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Cave City, AR 

Jessie Greenway 
Jessica.greenway@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Kennett, MO 

   
Holly Harris 

Holly.miller@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Melbourne, AR 

McCall Henderson 
Haley.henderso@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Winfield, AL 

Kayla James 
Kayla.james@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Hot Springs, MS 

   

Cory Kyle 
Cory.kyle@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Lebanon, MO 

Cory Lawson 
Cory.lawson@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Powell, WY 

Colten Marlin 
Colten.marlin@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Cave City, AR 



DPT  Class of 2015 

 

  
 

Matthew Martin 
Matthew.martin1@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Tulsa, OK 

Tristan Martinez 
Tristan.martinez@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Plano, TX 

Jenny Massey 
Jenny.eubank@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Bernie, MO 

   
Troy Metheny 

Troy.metheny@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Paragould, AR 

Bryce Newsome 
Bryce.newsome@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Emily Payne 
Emily.payne@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Decatur, AL 

   
Andrew Peters 

Andrew.peters@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Marion, AR 

Courtney Shull 
Courtney.dixon@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Hot Springs, AR 

Neal Tice 
Neal.tice@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Wheeler, MS 

   

   
 


